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What’s new

We're delighted to unveil our brand new product additions for Autumn 2024

New Chic Modular &
Furniture Collection e

Beautiful by design, Chic is our brand new modular collection
for 2024. Stylish and elegant, it's the perfect fusion of form and
function, featuring delicate sculpted forms with sensational
colour options.

Everyone can be a designer with Chic, creating unique,
personal and eye-catching combinations from the array of
options available.

Expanded Roseberry oGt
Colourways ROSEBERRY

Taking our premium hand-painted timber collection to new and
exciting levels, six fabulous new colours join the Roseberry palette.

Alongside three soft, muted shades there are also three deep,
intense bursts of colour designed to make a dramatic focal point.

12mm Compact
Laminate Worktops

Four brand new finishes join our range of 12mm Compact
Laminate worktops, all replicating the visual appeal of natural
textures and finishes.

Now also available across the Original Fitted collection, 12mm
Compact Laminates offer a new worktop solution for a more
contemporary look.

Corr Pack Codes
Original Fitted, Roseberry & Contemporary Fitted

Designed to simplify specifying and ordering Corr sanitaryware
with furniture including factory pre-cut fascias, these pack codes
highlight the options available featuring our recently launched
Corr sanitaryware.

New 22mm Solid Surface Worktop
Colourway & Solid Surface Fabricated
Inset Bowl with Cowl

Introducing even greater choice and flexibility to our Solid Surface
collection, with the addition of a new plain solid white finish within
our 22mm Solid Surface Collection as well as a versatile new Solid
Surface worktop with integrated recess basin and cowl.

Visualise it

Our online Visualise tool enables you
to see how different styles and finishes
complement each other.

There's a Visualise bathroom for every one
of our ranges.

Our free
sample service

Don't forget we offer a free online sample
service for your customers, making life easy
to ensure the right colours are chosen for
that next project.

Visit: utopiagroup.com/samples
3 and order your samples today.

Designed and

Manufactured
in the UK

As a leading British brand, we design,

manufacture, and hand-assemble our
furniture in the Midlands.

Here at Utopia we understand the importance
of bathroom spaces, delivering on style and

functionality where relaxation and practical storage
solutions are equally valued in today’s busy lifestyles.




Chic by name...

Our brand new Chic furniture collection
is the perfect synergy of aesthetics

and ergonomics, designed with its own
beautiful complementary range of
sanitaryware.

Highlights
e Brand new contemporary range for 2024

e Modular collection of bathroom furniture offering
maximum choice and versatility

 Beautiful curved contours and profiles

« Fully pressed unicolour exterior in 19 finishes
including two brand new super matt soft
touch decors

» Soft close drawers and doors as standard

« Available as a pull-to-open handled option as well
as a push-to-open variant

 Coordinating accessories available to upgrade to
your hearts content

Making your installation easier
e Hand built and fully assembled in the UK
» Wall hanging kit provided as standard

e Pre-cut worktops available for Chic sit-on basins




Cloakroom
Washbasin Unit

Parchment Gloss

Proof that good things do indeed come in small packages, this
Compact cloakroom solution combines maximum style and
capacity with impressive space-saving dimensions.

Get the look

Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: Parchment Gloss, Handle: Chic Brushed Brass, Sanitaryware: Chic Ceramic Cloakroom Slabtop
Basin and Corr toilet, Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, Mirror: Frameless Mirror, Floor tiles: Sherwood Ecru

Also available as Push-to-open



e Double Drawer
Washbasin Unit

Alpine Green

Wall-mounted or with decorative legs? Contemporary handle
in three finishes or push to open? Our Chic double drawer
washbasin unit is the perfect solution and can be customised
in so many different ways to create the desired look.

Colour choice is just the beginning!

Handled pull-to-open with optional decorative legs Push-to-open option

Get the look

Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: Alpine Green, Handle: Chic Matt Black, Sanitaryware: Chic Ceramic Slabtop Basin, Brassware: Stapleford

Matt Black, Shower: Round Concealed Shower Valve, Round Wall-Mounted Showerhead and Hand Held Shower in Matt Black, Mirror: Luma Pull-to-open

Horizon, Floor tiles: Gotham Manhattan
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Single Drawer
Washbasin Unit

African Rose

Double take - twin washstations become a stunning reality
using the Chic single drawer washbasin unit in new African
Rose, a delicate dusky pink that looks fabulous teamed with
brushed brass.

Get the look

Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: African Rose, Handle: Chic Brushed Brass, Sanitaryware: Chic Sit-on Basin and Corr toilet,

Worktop: Graphite Slate, Midnight Onyx (above), Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, Mirror: Luma Horizon, Wall tiles: Longstone Matt Black,
Floor tiles: Gotham Broadway

Also available as Push-to-open
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Double Drawer
Washbasin Unit

Bay Green

Bathroom storage has never looked so stylish or been so flexible!
From the large, sculptural basin above the double drawer washbasin
unit, to beautiful tall storage units, this clever arrangement has
plenty of drawer and shelf space for everyone, all elegantly
presented into this sensational bathroom solution in Bay Green.

Get the look

Opening: Pull-to-open (Handled), Finish: Bay Green, Handle: Chic Brushed Brass, Sanitaryware: Chic Ceramic Slabtop Basin,
Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, Mirror: Luma Horizon, Wall tiles: Vento Marble, Floor tiles: Sherwood Ecru

Also available as Push-to-open
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Pull-to-open
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Push-to-open

Twin Double/Single

Drawer Washbasin Unit
Carbon Black

A contemporary take on a classic colour combination, this
sensational arrangement takes the dark allure of Carbon Black
to another level. Whether you opt for single or double drawers,
handles or push to open mechanism, and one or two basins is
entirely up to you. Make it yours with Chic.

Offset basin solution is available by specifying the Twin single drawer washbasin unit option.

Get the look

Opening: Push-to-open, Finish: Carbon Black, Sanitaryware: Chic Ceramic Sit-on Washbasin, Worktop: White Slate, Brassware: Stapleford Matt
Black, Bath: Sensuelle Freestanding, Mirrors: Luma, Floor tiles: Tregatta Grey

Also available as Pull to Open
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Options available

Images show a mixture of pull to open and push to open variants. Note: all units are available in both options.

500mm Cloakroom Washbasin Unit 600mm Single Drawer 600mm Double Drawer
Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit

Chic Slabtop

Choosing a beautiful Chic ceramic slabtop basin allows you to create a single statement piece as the fluid lines
of the sanitaryware combine effortlessly with the furniture.

Explore the many options available for Chic slabtop basins with different cabinet choices.
P yop P 800mm Single Drawer 800mm Double Drawer

Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit

Cloakroom pull-to-open Cloakroom push-to-open

washbasin unit washbasin unit

500mm 500mm

Single drawer pull-to-open Single drawer push-to-open Double drawer pull-to-open Double drawer push-to-open
washbasin unit washbasin unit washbasin unit washbasin unit

600/800mm 600/800mm 600/800mm 600/800mm
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Options available

Images show a mixture of pull to open and push to open variants. Note: all units are available in both options.

600mm Single Drawer 600mm Double Drawer 800mm Single Drawer
Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit
gidid

Chic Sit

Want to turn the basin into a feature? Opt for a gorgeous Chic sit-on basin echoing the rounded corners and gentle

curves of the cabinet. Team with slimline 12mm Compact Laminate for a contemporary feel.
800mm Double Drawer 1200mm Twin Single Drawer 1200mm Twin Double Drawer
Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit

Single drawer pull-to-open Single drawer push-to-open Double drawer pull-to-open Double drawer push-to-open

washbasin unit washbasin unit washbasin unit washbasin unit Offset solution can be created using the

600/800mm 600/800mm 600/800mm 600/800mm single drawer unit

Twin Single drawer pull-to-open Twin Single drawer push-to-open

washbasin unit washbasin unit

1200/1600mm 1200/1600mm
1600mm Twin Single Drawer 1600mm Twin Double Drawer 1600mm Offset Twin Double Drawer
Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit Washbasin Unit

Twin Double drawer pull-to-open Twin Double drawer push-to-open ; ; . . .

washbasin unit p p washbasin unit P P foset solution can be created using the Also available in a 1200mm size
single drawer unit

1200/1600mm 1200/1600mm
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How to order Chic Slabtop

It's so easy to order our new Chic bathroom furniture using the step-by-step guide below.

How to order your
Chic Slabtop furniture

Chic Unit finishes

@ Decide on your style Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.
Chic is available in either push-to-open or pull-to-open units.

Gloss
@ Choose your unit size
Depending on your space, choose from a 500, 600 or
800mm wide unit.
@ Your finish , , o
With 19 finishes to choose from. vou can make vour White Gloss Glacier Grey Gloss Tuscan Gloss Parchment Gloss Midnight Grey Gloss
bathroom your own 24 y Finish Code: WHG Finish Code: GGG Finish Code: TSG Finish Code: PAG Finish Code: MGG
Super Matt Soft Touch
@ Add your basin
Our Chic slabtop basins are perfectly designed to ' o
finish off your unit. The basin isn't included in your unit Chic 600mm double drawer push-to-open slabtop washbasin unit
price, so remember to order separately.
@ Handles Matt White Blush Sea Green Azure Blue Storm Grey
Finish Code: MWH Finish Code: BLU Finish Code: SEG Finish Code: AZB Finish Code: STG

If you've opted for a pull-to-open unit, remember to
choose your handles. Available in brushed nickel, matt @ @
black or brushed brass.

@ Final touches
Finish off your look with the optional Chic hairpin legs,

available in brushed nickel, matt black or brushed brass African Rose Alpine Green
Finish Code: AFR Finish Code: APG
Matt

Aragon Flint Glacier Grey Bay Green Carbon Black
Finish Code: AGF Finish Code: GLG Finish Code: BGR Finish Code: CBB

Patterned and Textured

Chic cloakroom pull-to-open slabtop washbasin unit

How to create your Chic unit code
As an example, to order an 800mm wide slabtop single CHCO08/BYG

push-to-open drawer in Bay Green, your unit code should CH C 008 / BG R

look like this:
Chic code Slabtop single drawer Bay Green unit
Remember, you'll need to order your coordinating basin, 800cm wide unit code finish code
handles and optional legs separately. Pewter Fusion Dorchester Oak Richmond Walnut

Finish Code: PEF Finish Code: DOO Finish Code: RIW
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Chic slabtop washbasin units

Slabtop cloakroom unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered on page 23

+ Available as left or right handed

+ Basin not included, to be ordered separately

500mm slabtop cloakroom washbasin units
Select your opening option

Coordinating slabtop basin
Select your basin code

540mm Chic ceramic
slabtop basin RH tap hole

Code Price 540mrT1 Chic
ceramic cloakroom
CHCSLBAS4W £249 slabtop basin
Suitable for 500mm
cloakroom units
CHCSLBA54W £249

The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an
integrated click clack waste with ceramic topped
waste cover.

Single drawer slabtop
washbasin unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered on page 23
+ Suitable for Chic ceramic slabtop basin only

+ Basin not included, to be ordered separately

600mm 800mm

Double drawer slabtop washbasin units
Select your size and opening option

Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open

Double drawer slabtop

washbasin unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered below
+ Suitable for Chic ceramic slabtop basin only
+ Basin not included, to be ordered separately

Coordinating slabtop basin
Select your basin code

640mm Chic
ceramic
slabtop basin
Suitable for

Chic ceramic 600mm units

slabtop basin

Code Price

£800 @) CHCSLBAG4W  £279

£909 @) CHCsLBAS4W  £379

600/800W x 390D x 478H 600/800W x 392D x 478H
Size (Wx D xH) Code Price Code Price
600mm CHCO13/%** £649 CHCO14/***
800mm CHCO15/%** £749 CHCO16/***
Chic Accessories

Chic Decorative Legs (Pair)

+ Available in two sizes

+ 200mm are suitable for Chic cloakroom and tall units
+ 350mm are suitable for Chic wall-mounted basin units
+ Set of two

+ Attach to wall-mounted unit

+ Decorative only, not weight-bearing

—~ —
Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open
492W x 252D x 600H 492W x 250D x 600H
Width Handing  Code Price Code Price
500mm Left CHCOO1 /%% £299 CHCOO3/*%* £319 @
500mm Right CHCOQ2/*** £299 CHCO04/*** £319 e
600mm 800mm

Single drawer slabtop washbasin units

Coordinating slabtop basin

Size Finish Product Code
200mm Brushed Nickel DECLEG200BRNK
200mm Matt Black DECLEG200MBL
200mm Brushed Brass DECLEG200BRB
350mm Brushed Nickel DECLEG350BRNK
350mm Matt Black DECLEG350MBL
350mm Brushed Brass DECLEG350BRB

Select your size and opening option

Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open

Select your basin code

640mm Chic
ceramic
slabtop basin
Suitable for
600mm units

Chic ceramic

600/800W x 390D x 478H  600/800W x 392D x 478H slabtop basin .

) ‘ ) Cod ori 840mm Chic
Width Code Price Code Price ode rice ceramic
600mm CHCO05/%*+ £499 CHCO06/*+* £579 @) CHCSLBAGAW  £279 slabtop basin

Suitable for
800mm units
800mm CHCO07/+%* £599 CHCOO8/*+* £679 @) CHCsLBASAW  £379
The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an integrated
click clack waste with ceramic topped waste cover.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Graphite Drawer Box Dividers

+ Sold individually
+ Suitable for use with all sizes of single
and double drawer units

Product Code

DRWBXDIVT
DRWBXDIVB

Top Drawer Divider
Bottom Drawer Divider

Price
£40
£40
£65
£45
£45
£70

Price

£55
£65

840mm Chic
ceramic
slabtop basin
Suitable for
800mm units

The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an integrated
click clack waste with ceramic topped waste cover.

Chic Handles

+ Order handles separately
+ Sold individually
+ Available in Brushed Nickel, Matt Black or Brushed Brass

Finish Product Code
Brushed Nickel CHCBRNK
Matt Black CHCMBK

Brushed Brass CHCBRB

Graphite Drawer Rechargeable Battery
Powered Lighting Kit

+ Sold as a pair

Product Code
DRWLIGHTKIT

See our additional units and accessories from page 29

Price

£24
£24
£24

Price
£105
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Chic Sit-on

Use the simple step-by-step guide below to order your Chic washbasin unit complete

with sit-on basin and worktop

How to order your
Chic sit-on washbasin unit

@ Decide on your style

Chic is available in either push-to-open or pull-to-open units

@ Choose your unit size
Depending on your space, choose from a 600 or
800mm wide unit, or create a statement with our twin
1200 or 1600mm units

@ Your finish
With 19 finishes to choose from, you can make your
bathroom your own.

@ Add your sit-on basin
Our new Chic or existing sit-on basins fit perfectly with
our Chic units. The basin isn't included in your unit
price, so remember to order separately

@ Add your worktop
Choose from eight 12mm Compact Laminate worktop
finishes to complement your unit finish. Available pre-
cut for your Chic sit-on basin for ease of installation.

@ Handles

If you've opted for a pull-to-open unit, remember to
choose your handles. Available in brushed nickel, matt
black or brushed brass.

@ Final touches

Complete your look with the optional Chic hairpin legs,
available in brushed nickel, matt black or brushed brass

Chic 600mm single drawer pull-to-open sit-on washbasin unit

Chic 1600mm twin double drawer push-to-open sit-on washbasin unit

How to create your Chic unit code

As an example, to order an 800mm wide sit-on single push-to-
open drawer in Bay Green, your unit code should look like this:

Remember, you'll need to order your coordinating basin,
handles and optional legs separately.

CHCO012/BYG

CHC 012 / BGR

Chic code Sit-on single drawer Bay Green unit
800cm wide unit code finish code

24

Chic Unit finishes

Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

Gloss

White Gloss Glacier Grey Gloss Tuscan Gloss Parchment Gloss
Finish Code: WHG Finish Code: GGG Finish Code: TSG Finish Code: PAG
Super Matt Soft Touch

Matt White Blush Sea Green Azure Blue

Finish Code: SEG

Finish Code: AZB

Finish Code: BLU

Finish Code: MWH

) ©

African Rose Alpine Green

Finish Code: AFR Finish Code: APG

Matt

Aragon Flint Glacier Grey Bay Green Carbon Black

Finish Code: BGR

Finish Code: AGF Finish Code: GLG Finish Code: CBB

Patterned and Textured

Richmond Walnut
Finish Code: RIW

Pewter Fusion Dorchester Oak
Finish Code: PEF Finish Code: DOO

12mm Compact Laminate Finishes

Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

White Slate Carrara Marble Grey Concrete Grey Marble
Finish Code: WSL Finish Code: CAR Finish Code: CON Finish Code: GRM

® ® ®

Graphite Slate Desert Stone Monet Slate Midnight Onyx
Finish Code: GRS Finish Code: DST Finish Code: MSL Finish Code: MOX

Midnight Grey Gloss
Finish Code: MGG

Storm Grey
Finish Code: STG
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Chic sit-on washbasin units

Single drawer sit-on
washbasin unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered on page 29

- Suitable for sit-on basin and worktop only. See page 33 for
alternative sit-on basin options.

Pre-cut 12mm Compact Laminate worktop

Order a pre-cut worktop with your Chic sit-on basin. Our team
will make sure it's perfectly cut and finished, saving you time for
an easy installation.

600mm 800mm

Single drawer sit-on washbasin units
Select your size and opening option

Coordinating sit-on basins and 12mm Compact Laminate worktops
Select your basin and worktop code

Pre-cut 12mm Compact

Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open

Chic vanity sit-on basin

Laminate worktop for
Chic vanity sit-on basin

Blank 12mm Compact
Laminate worktop

600/800W x 449D x 478H  600/800W x 451D x 478H 610/810W x 457D 610/810W x 457D

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price
600mm CHCO09/**+* £499 CHCO10/+** £579 Q CHCSITBAS45  £199 0 CHCO41/++* £263 CHCO37/%** £203
800mm CHCO11 /%% £599 CHCO12/%%* £679 @) cHCsTBAS60  £249 @) CHCO42/+x* £321 CHCO38/%%* £261

The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an integrated
click clack waste with ceramic topped waste cover.

Double drawer sit-on
washbasin unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered on page 29

+ Suitable for sit-on basin and worktop only. See page 33 for
alternative sit-on basin options.

Pre-cut 12mm Compact Laminate worktop

Order a pre-cut worktop with your Chic sit-on basin. Our team
will make sure it's perfectly cut and finished, saving you time for
an easy installation.

600mm 800mm

Double drawer sit-on washbasin units
Select your size and opening option

Coordinating sit-on basins and 12mm Compact Laminate worktops
Select your basin and worktop code

Pre-cut 12mm Compact

Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open

Chic vanity sit-on basin

Laminate worktop for
Chic vanity sit-on Basin

600/800W x 449D x 478H  600/800W x 451D x 478H 610/810W x 457D

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price
600mm CHCO17/#+%% £649 CHCO18/%%* £809 @) cHCsTBASAS  £199 @) CHCO41/++% £263
800mm CHCOT9/+++ £749 CHCO20/*** £909 @) cHcsiTBase0  £249 @) CHCO42/x* £321

The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an integrated
click clack waste with ceramic topped waste cover.
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All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

Blank 12mm Compact
Laminate worktop

610/810W x 457D

Code Price
CHCO37/*** £203
CHCO038/*** £261

1200mm 1600mm

Twin single drawer sit-on washbasin units
Select your size and opening option

Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open

Twin single drawer sit-on
washbasin unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered on page 29

+ Suitable for sit-on basin and worktop only. See page 33 for
alternative sit-on basin options.

Pre-cut 12mm Compact Laminate worktop

Order a pre-cut worktop with your Chic sit-on basin. Our team will
make sure it's perfectly cut and finished, saving you time for an
easy installation.

For twin basins only. For handed options, please order blank
12mm Compact Laminate worktop.

Coordinating sit-on basins and 12mm Compact Laminate worktops
Select your basin and worktop code

Pre-cut 12mm Compact

Chic vanity sit-on basin

Laminate worktop for
Chic vanity sit-on basin

Blank 12mm Compact
Laminate worktop

1200/1600W x 449D x 478H  1200/1600W x 451D x 478H 1200/1600W x457D 1200/1600W x457D
Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price
1200mm CHCO21/+++ £998 CHC022/*** £1,158 @) CHCSITBASAS  £199 @) CHCO43/+*+ £497 CHCO39/*** £377
1600mm CHC023/*** £1,198 CHCO24/*** £1,358 0 CHCSITBAS60 £249 o CHCO44/*** £613 CHC040/*** £493

The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an integrated
click clack waste with ceramic topped waste cover.

1200mm 1600mm

Twin double drawer sit-on washbasin units
Select your size and opening option

Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open

Pre-cut for twin basins only. For handed options, please order
blank 12mm Compact Laminate worktop.

Twin double drawer sit-on
washbasin unit

+ Wall-mounted unit

+ Optional decorative legs can be ordered on page 29

+ Suitable for sit-on basin and worktop only. See page 33 for
alternative sit-on basin options.

Pre-cut 12mm Compact Laminate worktop

Order a pre-cut worktop with your Chic sit-on basin. Our team will
make sure it's perfectly cut and finished, saving you time for an
easy installation.

For twin basins only. For handed options, please order blank
12mm Compact Laminate worktop.

Coordinating sit-on basins and 12mm Compact Laminate worktops
Select your basin and worktop code

Pre-cut 12mm Compact

Chic vanity sit-on basin

Laminate worktop for
Chic vanity sit-on basin

1200/1600W x 449D x 478H  1200/1600W x 451D x 478H 1200/1600W x457D

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price
1200mm CHCO25/%*+ £1,208 CHCO26/%** £1,618 @) cHosiTBasAs  £199 @) CHCO43/%%+ £497
1600mm CHCO27/%%* £1,498 CHCO28/*** £1,818 @) cHCsITBAs60  £249 @) CHCO44/%++ £613

The Chic ceramic basin comes as standard with an integrated
click clack waste with ceramic topped waste cover.

Pre-cut for twin basins only.

Blank 12mm Compact
Laminate worktop

1200/1600W x457D

Code Price
CHCO39/*** £377
CHCO40/*** £493
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Chic Tall Storage Unit

Add valuable shelf space to your bathroom with this tall storage unit,
designed for left or right handed opening.

Chic Tall Storage Unit

+ Available left or right handed

+ Three internal carcass shelves
+ Two doors

+ Handles sold separately

+ Suitable with 200mm Chic legs

\ /
Pull-to-open (handle) Push-to-open
350W x 302D x 1500H 350W x 304D x 1500H
Width Handing Code Price Code Price
350mm Left CHC029/*** £599 CHCO31/*** £639
350mm Right CHCO30/*** £599 CHCO32/*** £639

Chic Toilet Units

For complete co-ordination, choose a matching toilet unit.

Chic Toilet Unit without cistern Chic Toilet Unit with cistern

+ Detachable fascia - Detachable fascia
- Dual flush CAT5 cistern
+ Order push button separately

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
CHCO33/*** 500 x 220 x 900 £439 CHCO35/*** 500 x 220 x 900 £651
CHCO34/%+* 600 x 220 x 900 £439 CHCO36/%** 600 x 220 x 900 £651
Electronic flush upgrade Dual flush push button

+ Battery or mains powered

+ For use with toilet units

+ Indicates full or reduced flushes

+ Not suitable for use with 500mm toilet unit

Product code Finish Price Product code
ELECFL Chrome £375 DFPBCHR
ELECFLMB Matt Black £386 DFPBBLK
ELECFLBB Brushed Brass £419 DFPBBRB
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Finish Price
Chrome £50
Matt Black £58
Brushed Brass £80

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

Chic Accessories

Chic Decorative Legs (Pair)

+ Available in two sizes

+ 200mm are suitable for Chic cloakroom and tall units
+ 350mm are suitable for Chic wall-mounted basin units

+ Set of two

+ Attach to wall-mounted unit
+ Decorative only, not weight-bearing

Size

200mm
200mm
200mm
350mm
350mm
350mm

Finish
Brushed Nickel
Matt Black
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel
Matt Black
Brushed Brass

Graphite Drawer Box Dividers

+ Sold individually

+ Suitable for use with all sizes of single
and double drawer units

Top Drawer Dividers
Bottom Drawer Dividers

Product Code

DECLEG200BRNK
DECLEG200MBL
DECLEG200BRB
DECLEG350BRNK
DECLEG350MBL
DECLEG350BRB

Product Code
DRWBXDIVT

DRWBXDIVB

Price
£40
£40
£65
£45
£45
£70

Price

£55
£65

Chic Handles

+ Order handles separately

+ Sold individually

+ Available in Brushed Nickel, Matt Black or Brushed Brass

Finish Product Code
Brushed Nickel CHCBRNK
Matt Black CHCMBK
Brushed Brass CHCBRB

Graphite Drawer Rechargeable Battery
Powered Lighting Kit

+ Sold as a pair
+ For double drawer units, two pairs
will be required

Product Code
DRWLIGHTKIT

Price

£24
£24
£24

Price
£105
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Bath Panels

Accessorise your bath with coordinating bath panels in the colour of your choice.

Side panel
- Available in all Chic finishes

Product code Size (W x D x H)
MOD BSP 17 1700 x 18 x 500
MOD BSP 18 1800 x 18 x 500

Pressed bath side panel plinth

+ Available in all Chic finishes

Product code Size (W x D x H)
PSPLBSP18 1850 x 18 x 190
Mirrors

Price

£332
£344

Price
£129

End panel
- Available in all Chic finishes

Product code Size (W x D x H)

MOD BEP 70 682 x 18 x 500 (for 700mm bath end)
MOD BEP 75 732 x 18 x 500 (for 750mm bath end)
MOD BEP 80 782 x 18 x 500 (for 800mm bath end)

Pressed bath end panel plinth

- Available in all Chic finishes

Product code Size (W x D x H)
PSPLBEP80 782 x18x 190

Essential in any bathroom, mirrors also create an illusion of space with natural white LED lighting (colour temperature 4200 kelvins).

Luma mirror

+ Concealed fixing supplied

+ Frosted illuminated halo surround

+ Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
+ Demister (* Excluding 500mm version)

+ Includes driver for lights

+ P44 Rated

+ Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4200 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H)
LUM50 500 x 25 x 500
LUM70 700 x 25 x 700
LUM90 900 x 25 x 900

Under Unit Lighting

Universal Lighting Strip Pack

+ Includes one LED strip light

+ Can be cut to size

+ Natural white LED (colour temperature 4200 kelvins)
+ Includes driver

Product code Length

UNILEDLPK1M 1000mm
UNILEDLPK2M 2000mm
UNILEDLPK3M 3000mm
UNILEDLPKSM 5000mm
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Price
£341
£377
£412

Price

£65
£107
£134
£246

Luma Horizon mirror

- Backboard supplied in your chosen door finish

- Concealed fixing supplied

+ Frosted illuminated halo surround

+ Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
- Demister (* Excluding 520mm version)

+ Includes driver for lights

+ P44 Rated

- Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4200 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H)
LUMHZ52 520 x43 x 520
LUMHZ72 720 x 43 x 720
LUMHZ92 920 x 43 x 920

Price
£172
£185
£197

Price
£73

Price
£459
£544
£613

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Alternative Sit-on Basins

If you are looking for an alternative arrangement to the Chic vanity sit-on basin and would like to team any of our
existing sit-on basins from our collection with Chic washbasins units, then the handy guide opposite highlights all
available basin options, what configurations are compatible, and even brassware positioning.

When ordering one of the basin configurations opposite you will need to order a blank 12mm Compact Laminate
worktop from the choice below.

12mm Compact Laminate Finishes

Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

® ® ®

White Slate Carrara Marble Desert Stone Monet Slate

Grey Marble
Finish Code: WHS  Finish Code: GRS Finish Code: CON  Finish Code: CAR  Finish Code: MOX  Finish Code: DST  Finish Code: MSL  Finish Code: GRM

Graphite Slate Grey Concrete Midnight Onyx

Product code Length Price
CHCO37/%** Chic 12mm Compact Laminate 610 x 457mm Blank £203
CHCO38/*** Chic 12mm Compact Laminate 810 x 457mm Blank £261
CHCO39/*** Chic 12mm Compact Laminate 1210 x 457mm Blank £377
CHCO40/*** Chic 12mm Compact Laminate 1610 x 457mm Blank £493

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Sit-on Basin Options for Chic Sit-on Basin Units

Create a unique look with your choice of different sit-on basin options.

Twilight

Chalk

Miro sit-on washbasin

+ Includes chrome overflow ring
Product Code Price
MOSITBASW £306

Stratton Mineralcast
sit-on washbasin

- This basin does not have an overflow
Product Code Price
STSITBASW £185

Quinn Matt Ceramic

sit-on washbasins

+ This basin does not have an overflow
+ Optional Quinn coordinating waste

Product Code Price
QUSITBASC £262
QUSITBAST £262

Opula Ceramic sit-on washbasin

- This basin does not have an overflow

Product Code Price
OPULABASIN £495

Hepworth Mineralcast
sit-on washbasin

- This basin does not have an overflow
Product Code Price
HPSITBASW £300

Quantum Square Elegant
450mm sit-on washbasin

+ Includes chrome overflow ring
+ One tap hole

Product Code Price
QSELBACL45W £268

Quantum Square Elegant
500mm sit-on washbasin

+ Includes chrome overflow ring
- Onetap hole

Product Code Price
QSELBADMS50W £377

Quantum Square 500mm
ceramic slabtop basin

+ Includes chrome overflow ring
+ One tap hole

Product Code Price
QSSLBACER50W £306

Quantum Square 600mm
ceramic slabtop basin

+ Includes chrome overflow ring
+ Onetap hole

Product Code Price
QSSLBACER60OW £384

600mm

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use
with wall-mounted
brassware only

©

Suitable for use
with wall-mounted
brassware only

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

800mm

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use
with wall-mounted
brassware only

©

Suitable for use
with wall-mounted
brassware only

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

1200mm

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted

brassware

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

1600mm 1200/1600mm handed

© ©

Suitable for use with Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin  either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted  mixer or wall-mounted

brassware brassware

© ©

Suitable for use with Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin  either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted  mixer or wall-mounted

brassware brassware

© ©

Suitable for use with Suitable for use with
either a tall mono basin  either a tall mono basin
mixer or wall-mounted  mixer or wall-mounted

brassware brassware

©

Suitable for use
with wall-mounted
brassware only

©

Suitable for use
with wall-mounted
brassware only

© ©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

© ©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

Designed for
deck-mounted taps

©

Designed for
deck-mounted taps
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Painted Perfection

Subtle or statement? Create the perfect look to suit your style with our six fabulous

new Roseberry colours.

Go for drama with rich Royal Mulberry, intense Highland Green and moody Midnight Blue or choose one of

our lighter shades for a gentle, soothing feel.

Natural Limestone

Inspired by the beauty of natural stone,

this shade combines hints of grey,
cream and alabaster.

Pistachio Green

Soothing and invigorating at the same
time, this softer shade of green brings
the natural world into the bathroom.

Wild Mushroom

Warm and restful, Wild Mushroom is
a beautiful shade of taupe with
undertones of grey.

Highland Green

Inspired by the intense greens of the
Scottish wilderness, this rich greenis a

classic from the heritage colour palette.

Royal Mulberry

Our deep Mulberry has a rich intensity
for a truly stunning burst of colour.

Midnight Blue

Reminiscent of the velvety night sky,
Midnight Blue is a classic deep dark
shade of blue.

Painted in-house
in the UK

All Roseberry furniture is sprayed
in-house at Utopia, using
sophisticated machinery that
guarantees a perfectly consistent

finish every time.

We use specially formulated paint which offers the
durability and resilience necessary to withstand
the bathroom environment.
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The choice is yours

Cotton White Natural Limestone
Clotted Cream Wild Mushroom
Royal Mulberry Pistachio Green

Peacock Blue Midnight Blue

Dove Grey

Rose Quartz

Highland Green

London Grey
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Natural
Limestone

A cloakroom with attitude!
Natural Limestone is a neutral
shade with hidden depths, the
perfect base to team with bold
colours and patterns for a
highly individual look.

Roseberry wall-mounted
cloakroom unit and toilet unit.

Wild
Mushroom

Renovations of beautiful old
buildings need sympathetic
treatment and Roseberry
fitted furniture was the
obvious choice for this
Cotswold farmhouse. Subtle
Wild Mushroom complements
the exposed original
stonework for an unobtrusive
and timeless look.

Roseberry fitted including curved
end unit, washbasin unit, base
open shelf unit and toilet unit.

Royal
Mulberry

London meets Paris in this
spacious and luxurious
apartment where less is
definitely more. The beautifully
curved unit and tall mirror

sit perfectly between the
existing panelling to create

an elegant bathroom in
complete harmony with

its surroundings.

Roseberry wall-mounted curved
unit with 20mm Polaris White Solid
Surface worktop

Pistachio
Green

Take a breath and relax into
the day in this Boho paradise,
styled in verdant Pistachio
Green with opulent brass
accents. Storage space is
certainly not an issue with the
twin double door washbasin
unit and tall storage unit.

Roseberry twin freestanding
washbasin unit with 20mm Polaris
White Solid Surface worktop.
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Highland HOW tO or der

Green Select the relevant product(s) required (using the Utopia specification and pricelist
Bring the outside in with booklet) and state the finish required or for modular units, use the 3 letter codes
this deep shade of green. stated below.

Accentuating the colours
and textures of the natural
world, new Highland Green
is presented on a glossy
background of white Vento
Marble wall tiles with wood
effect floor tiles.

Roseberry Fitted, including
washbasin unit, base open shelves
and matching bath panel.

Midnight
Blue

Darkest blue and pure white
is a stunning combination
that works well in this cleverly
planned smaller bathroom.
Glossy white tiles in an
attractive tessellated pattern
complement the deep velvety
shade of the furniture and
brass accents complete

the look.

Roseberry fitted including
single base units, toilet unit and
washbasin unit

Cotton White

Finish code: COW

Clotted Cream
Finish code: CLC

Royal Mulberry
Finish Code: RMB

Peacock Blue
Finish code: PEA

New

Natural Limestone
Finish Code: NLS

New

Wild Mushroom
Finish Code: WMR

New

Pistachio Green
Finish Code: PSG

New

Midnight Blue
Finish Code: MBL

Dove Grey
Finish code: DVG

Rose Quartz
Finish code: RQT

New

Highland Green
Finish Code: HIG

London Grey
Finish code: LNG
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12mm Compact Laminate finishes

now available in Original Fitted

Adding a whole new dimension to our Original Fitted collection, 12mm Compact Laminate
worktops completely transform the look of fitted furniture.

Replicating the colours and textures of natural materials, these slimline worktops ooze contemporary appeal.

White Slate

Graphite Slate

Carrara Marble

®

Grey Concrete

®

Grey Marble

Desert Stone

Monet Slate

Midnight Onyx

12mm Compact Laminate Worktops

12mm Compact Laminate is made from pressurised multiple layers of resin-impregnated craft papers with a decorative surface on both sides.
The core 12mm thickness is a solid colour designed to complement the surface décor while the surface is embossed with the stone effect pattern for an
exceptionally realistic look.

Finish

White Slate

Graphite Slate
Grey Concrete
Cararra Marble
Midnight Onyx
Desert Stone
Monet Slate
Grey Marble

230mm Deep

12LAM/230/WHS
12LAM/230/GRS
12LAM/230/CON
12LAM/230/MAR
12LAM/230/MOX
12LAM/230/DST
12LAM/230/MSL
12LAM/230/GRM

Maximum length available is 3000mm

12mm Compact Laminate Fabrications

Product code

12LAM/CUTBACKLH
12LAM/CUTBACKRH

12LAM/CUTBACKDBL

Size (W x D x H)
Left Hand Cutback
Right Hand Cutback
Double Cutback

12mm Compact Laminate Upstands

Finish

White Slate

Graphite Slate
Grey Concrete
Cararra Marble
Midnight Onyx
Desert Stone
Monet Slate
Grey Marble

180mm High

12LAM/180/WHS
12LAM/180/GRS
12LAM/180/CON
12LAM/180/MAR
12LAM/180/MOX
12LAM/180/DST
12LAM/180/MSL
12LAM/180/GRM

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

Price Per 100mm

£23
£23
£23
£23
£23
£23
£23
£23

Price Per 100mm

£19
£19
£19
£19
£19
£19
£19
£19

350mm Deep

12LAM/350/WHS
12LAM/350/GRS
12LAM/350/CON
12LAM/350/MAR
12LAM/350/MOX
12LAM/350/DST
12LAM/350/MSL
12LAM/350/GRM

Price
£111
£111
£135

380mm High

12LAM/380/WHS
12LAM/380/GRS
12LAM/380/CON
12LAM/380/MAR
12LAM/380/MOX
12LAM/380/DST
12LAM/380/MSL
12LAM/380/GRM

Price Per 100mm

£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26

Price Per 100mm

£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26
£26

545mm Deep

12LAM/545/WHS
12LAM/545/GRS
12LAM/545/CON
12LAM/545/MAR
12LAM/545/MOX
12LAM/545/DST
12LAM/545/MSL
12LAM/545/GRM

Price Per 100mm
£31
£31
£31
£31
£31
£31
£31
£31
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Four brand new Compact
Laminate finishes

Brand new for Autumn 2024 are four new 12mm Compact Laminate finishes joining the

existing four decors available to complement our Contemporary Fitted and YOU collections.

These extremely realistic slimline worktops mimic the textures and tonal variations of natural stone.

Four new finishes available in:

_ORIGINAL | | contemponany | yOU %

White Slate Graphite Slate Grey Concrete Carrara Marble Midnight Onyx Desert Stone Monet Slate
Finish Code: Finish Code: Finish Code: Finish Code: Finish Code: Finish Code: Finish Code:

Product codes when using with the Contemporary Fitted Collection

Finish 230mm Deep Price Per 100mm 350mm Deep Price Per 100mm 450mm Deep

White Slate 12LAM/230/WHS £23 12LAM/350/WHS £26  12LAM/450/WHS
Graphite Slate 12LAM/230/GRS £23 12LAM/350/GRS £26 12LAM/450/GRS
Grey Concrete 12LAM/230/CON £23 12LAM/350/CON £26  12LAM/450/CON
Cararra Marble 12LAM/230/MAR £23 12LAM/350/MAR £26  12LAM/450/MAR
Midnight Onyx 12LAM/230/MOX £23 12LAM/350/MOX £26 12LAM/450/MOX
Desert Stone 12LAM/230/DST £23 12LAM/350/DST £26 12LAM/450/DST
Monet Slate 12LAM/230/MSL £23 12LAM/350/MSL £26 12LAM/450/MSL
Grey Marble 12LAM/230/GRM £23 12LAM/350/GRM £26 12LAM/450/GRM

Grey Marble
Finish Code:

Price Per 100mm

£28
£28
£28
£28
£28
£28
£28
£28

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Grey Marble

Monet Slate

Desert Stone

Midnight Onyx
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Washbasin unit pack codes
featuring Corr sanitaryware

Take all the effort out of ordering your chosen combination of furniture and Corr
sanitaryware by using one of our new pack codes. It's so simple.

Why choose a washbasin unit pack?
A simpler installation, saving you and
the installer valuable time

The top fascia is factory cut so it's
an exact fit.

Easy to order, just choose your finish
and order your worktop

For Original Fitted units, we foil wrap
the pre-cut fascia for the perfect finish

e
6 (3

Original Fitted Corr Washbasin Units

The below units are not suitable for use with 20mm marble effect Solid Surface with an inverted chamfer.

Cloakroom washbasin unit with Corr Reduced washbasin unit with Corr short
cloakroom basin projecton basin

+ Detachable pre-cut foil wrapped plain fascia + Detachable pre-cut foil wrapped plain fascia

+ Basin with one left hand tap hole + Basin with one left hand tap hole

+ One internal carcass shelf + One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with a Utopia worktop + For use with a Utopia worktop

Product code Size (W x D x H) a b Product code Size (W x D x H)

WBU 50 CR CL 500 x 220 x 835 £754  £794 WBU 60 CR SP 600 x 340 x 835
WBU 60 CR CL 600 x 220 x 835 £780 £817 WBU 70 CR SP 700 x 340 x 835
WBU 70 CR CL 700 x 220 x 835 £799 £840 WBU 80 CR SP 800 x 340 x 835
Standard washbasin unit with Corr basin

+ Detachable pre-cut foil wrapped plain fascia

+ Basin with one tap hole

+ One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with a Utopia worktop

Product code Size (W x D x H) a b

WBU 60 CR 600 x 340 x 835 £784  £824

WBU 70 CR 700 x 340 x 835 £810  £847

WBU 80 CR 800 x 340 x 835 £829 £870

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

BRIGINAﬂ

a
£774
£800
£819

b

£814
£837
£860
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Contemporary Fitted Corr Washbasin Units

Standard washbasin unit with
Corr basin

+ Detachable top fascia

+ Not suitable for use with 12mm Laminate worktop
+ One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with a Utopia worktop

+ Basin with one tap hole

Product code Size (W x D x H)
CFWB60/CR 600 x 340 x 900
CFWB70/CR 700 x 340 x 900

Standard washbasin drawer unit
Corr basin

+ Detachable top fascia

+ Not suitable for use with 12mm Laminate worktop
+ For use with a Utopia worktop

+ Basin with one tap hole

Product code Size (W x D x H)
CFWBD60/CR 600 x 340 x 900
CFWBD70/CR 700 x 340 x 900

Price

£1,003
£1,016

Price

£1,143
£1,156

Extra deep washbasin unit with
Corr basin

+ Detachable top fascia

+ Not suitable for use with 12mm Laminate worktop
+ One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with a Utopia worktop

+ Basin with one tap hole

Product code Size (W x D x H)
CFWB60E/CR 600 x 445 x 900
CFWB70E/CR 700 x 445 x 900

Extra deep washbasin drawer unit
Corr basin

- Detachable top fascia
+ Not suitable for use with 12mm Laminate worktop

+ For use with a Utopia worktop
+ Basin with one tap hole

Product code Size (W x D x H)
CFWBD60E/CR 600 x 445 x 900
CFWBD70E/CR 700 x 445 x 900

Roseberry Fitted Corr Washbasin Units

Reduced washbasin unit with Corr cloakroom basin

+ Detachable pre-cut plain fascia

+ Basin with one left hand tap hole

+ One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with an appropriate Utopia worktop
+ Waste sold separately

Product code Size (W x D x H)
PTWB 50 CR CL 500 x 220 x 835
PTWB 60 CR CL 600 x 220 x 835
PTWB 70 CRCL 700 x 220 x 835

Standard washbasin unit with Corr basin

+ Detachable pre-cut plain fascia

+ Basin with one tap hole

+ One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with an appropriate Utopia worktop
+ Waste sold separately

Product code Size (W x D x H)
PT WB 60 CR 600 x 340 x 835
PTWB 70 CR 700 x 340 x 835
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Price
£1,036
£1,062
£1,094

Price

£1,092
£1,124

Reduced washbasin unit with Corr
short projection basin

+ Detachable pre-cut plain fascia

+ Basin with one left hand tap hole

+ One internal carcass shelf

+ For use with an appropriate Utopia worktop
- Waste sold separately

Product code Size (W x D x H)
PT WB 60 CR SP 500 x 220 x 835
PTWB 70 CR SP 600 x 220 x 835

CONTEMPORARY
FITTED FURNITURE

Price

£1,016
£1,027

Price

£1,156
£1,169

ROSEBERRY

Price

£1,082
£1,114

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Solid Surface fabricated
inset bowl with cowl

We are delighted to be introducing a new solid plain white colourway to our
collection of 22mm Solid Surface Worktops as well the optional of a new
solid surface worktop with a Solid Surface undermount basin with cowl.

This new worktop will give you the flexibility of offering one or two bowls anywhere you require up

to a length of 2.8m. Plain White 22mm

Solid Surface Finish

How To Order Solid Surface Worktops
o Select your Plain White 22mm worktop. These are

supplied with a Chamfered Profile.

@ Please denote clearly the sides you require edging. Front edge always supplied as standard, the forward slashes show which edges

are required to be profiled. Utopia recommend a minimum of 50mm extra when the worktop is being scribed to a wall.

TN S A

Front only All three ed

ges Left and front edges

\~

Right and front edges

9 Please supply a dimensional drawing of the worktop required with the units clearly marked on so that we can check any discrepancies
on your behalf. Please note the minimum overhang requirements denoted on step 2.

(4) Please specify the centre from either end of the worktop. When ordering a fabricated bowl of this configuration, a 545mm deep

worktop will be required as standard.

Solid Surface fabricated inset bowl with cowl

+ Only available in Plain White

+ Includes a white overflow

+ Only suitable with a Utopia
click-clack slotted waste (not included)

+ Price includes curved front fabrication, bowl and cowl

+ Price listed is for one bow!

+ If a double bow! worktop is required please allow a minimum
75mm gap in between each bowl.

Plain White Solid Surface worktop

+ Maximum length available is 2800mm
+ Chamfered profile
+ Please read information above to order

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price Product code Depth Price per 100mm
SS/INSCOWLBOWLFAB/W 420 x 334 x 139* £934 22SSC/545/PWH 545mm £48
*dimensions are for bowl only
Standard washbasin unit with Fabricated joint
cut-out for Solid Surface basin and cowl + Factory prepared to enable the surface to be
- Detachable pre-cut top fascia made longer than 3200mm or deeper than 900mm
+ Available in all original fitted door and carcass finishes + Complete with biscuits and applicable bolts
+ For use with Solid Surface basin and cowl
+ One internal carcass shelf
Product code Size (W x D x H) a b
WBU6G0/SSBC 600 x 340 x 835 £536  £579
WBU70/5SBC 700 x 340 x 835 £560  £603 Product code Price
WBUB80/SSBC 800 x 340 x 835 £585 £628 SS/JOIN £163
Cutback fabrication Fabricated butt joint
+ At right angles or obtuse angle + Factory prepared for completion on site

+ Worktop complete with biscuits and applicable bolts

+ Not available with 20mm marble effect Solid Surface
Product code Price Product code Price
SS/CUTBACK £222 SS/BUTTJOINT £109
150mm High Solid Surface 57mm High Solid Surface
contoured upstands straight upstands
+ Prices per 100mm lengths + Prices per 100mm lengths
Product code Description Price Product code Description Price
SS/CONUPST/150 10mm Solid Surface material straight upstand £34 SS/UPST/57 10mm Solid Surface material straight upstand £13
100mm High Solid Surface straight upstands Worktop joining bolt :
+ Prices per 100mm lengths + Suitable for 22mm thick worktop = '
Product code Description Price Product code Price
SS/UPST/100 10mm Solid Surface material straight upstand £25 WTOP BOLT £12
All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Utopia Furniture Ltd
Springvale Avenue, Wolverhampton, West Midlands WV14 0QL

Customer Services: 01902 406402
Email: customersupport@utopiagroup.com

utopiagroup.com

SNJP= Proud to be an award-winning
wzallmx british manufacturer

BKU BKU: BKU: BKU' BKU: BKU: BKU: BKU:!

2017 Winner 2018 Winner 2019 Finalist 2020 Winner 2021 Finalist 2022 Finalist 2023 Winner 2024 Finalist
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Bathroom Perfection




